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Memberships

Membership

Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate
Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate
Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate

Graduate Membership- Discounted (within 5 years)

Subscriptions

Subscription
Psychobiology Section (Student)
Psychobiology Section (Student)

Psychobiology Section (Student)

Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section
(Student)

Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section
(Student)

Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section
(Student)
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Start Date Expiry Date

02/03/2024 01/03/2025

02/03/2023 01/03/2024

27/05/2022 01/03/2023

02/03/2022 26/05/2022

Start Date

29/06/2022

29/06/2024

29/06/2023

29/06/2023

29/06/2024

29/06/2022

Expiry Date

28/06/2023

28/06/2025

28/06/2024

28/06/2024

28/06/2025

28/06/2023

Log out

Status

Active

Renewed

Renewed

Regraded

Status

Renewed

Active

Renewed

Renewed

Active

Renewed

-
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Subscription Start Date Expiry Date  Status

Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology - 20/06/2024 28/06/2025  Active
DARTP (Full) m

Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology -

DARTP (Full) 29/06/2022 28/06/2023 Renewed

Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology -

DARTP (Full) 29/06/2023 28/06/2024 Renewed
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Direct debit
Applications

Apply for a reduction to your
membership subscription

PTC
List of qualified testers
List of test publishers
List of training course providers
List of practice tests
Psychologist search
Chartered Member List

Register of Applied Psychology
Practice Supervisors

Directory of Chartered
Psychologists

Directory of Expert Witnesses

Register of Psychologists
Specialising in Psychotherapy

Register of Coaching Psychologists

Specialist Register of Clinical
Neuropsychologists

Gender Diversity Specialist Register

Directory of Viva and External
Examiners

Directory of Voluntary Careers
Speakers
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