







My BPS > Memberships and subscriptions

My BPS

Memberships and subscriptions

If your Renew button isn't showing, please **click here** to view invoices.

Memberships

Membership	Start Date	Expiry Date	Status
Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate	02/03/2024	01/03/2025	Active
Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate	02/03/2023	01/03/2024	Renewed
Graduate Membership- Reduced Rate	27/05/2022	01/03/2023	Renewed
Graduate Membership- Discounted (within 5 years)	02/03/2022	26/05/2022	Regraded

Subscriptions

Subscription	Start Date	Expiry Date	Status	
Psychobiology Section (Student)	29/06/2022	28/06/2023	Renewed	
Psychobiology Section (Student)	29/06/2024	28/06/2025	Active	RESIGN
Psychobiology Section (Student)	29/06/2023	28/06/2024	Renewed	
Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section (Student)	29/06/2023	28/06/2024	Renewed	
Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section (Student)	29/06/2024	28/06/2025	Active	RESIGN
Mathematical, Statistical & Computing Psychology Section (Student)	29/06/2022	28/06/2023	Renewed	

COOKIE SETTINGS

Subscription	Start Date	Expiry Date	Status	
Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology - DARTP (Full)	29/06/2024	28/06/2025	Active	RESIGN
Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology - DARTP (Full)	29/06/2022	28/06/2023	Renewed	
Division of Academics, Researchers & Teachers in Psychology - DARTP (Full)	29/06/2023	28/06/2024	Renewed	



CONTACT PRIVACY OF US POLICY USE

COOKIES ACCESSIBILITY COMPLAINTS

© Copyright 2024 The British Psychological Society

The British Psychological Society is a charity registered in England and Wales, Registration Number: 229642 and a charity registered in Scotland, Registration number: SC039452. VAT Registration Number: 283 2609 94

The British Psychological Society is a chari a charity registered in Scotland, Registratio	
Direct debit	-
Applications	
Apply for a reduction to your membership subscription	
PTC	
List of qualified testers	
List of test publishers	
List of training course providers	
List of practice tests	
Psychologist search	
Chartered Member List	
Register of Applied Psychology Practice Supervisors	
Directory of Chartered Psychologists	
Directory of Expert Witnesses	
Register of Psychologists Specialising in Psychotherapy	
Register of Coaching Psychologists	
Specialist Register of Clinical Neuropsychologists	
Gender Diversity Specialist Register	
Directory of Viva and External Examiners	
Directory of Voluntary Careers Speakers	
COOKIE SETTINGS ations in Test	•